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anaidu  THB
UATTIFENT 30290
AVUVIUF AL
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VINALUALES VINFSUALA
UATTIFFNT 30290
1 vy
Ui 5105 Mefuw  CHKNO. Taudy mi aunde A1 gvirsrems
Juiiiina
B/F [iralatifabh 19,380,704.07
04/04/2565SDCA #nSu [siZ15 k] 409.67 0.00 19,381,113.74 452 5600500
05/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,500.00 0.00 19,374,613.74 452 5600500
05/04/2565SDCA dnEuann 932.70 0.00 19,375,546.44 452 5600500
05/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,436.00 0.00 19,365,110.44 452 5601402
05/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,831.00 0.00 19,358,279.44 452 5601402
05/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,831.00 0.00 19,351,448.44 452 5601402
05/04/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 6,237.00 0.00 19,345,211.44 452 5601402
05/04/25650T0S SAYV Overdraft 8,613.00 0.00 19,336,598.44 452 5601402
05/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 19,333,598.44 452 5601402
05/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 19,327,598.44 452 5601402
05/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 19,323,598.44 452 5601402
07/04/2565SDCA Anuaan 511.51 0.00 19,324,109.95 452 5600500
07/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,700.00 0.00 19,321,409.95 452 3608577
07/04/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 7,128.00 0.00 19,314,281.95 452 5601405
07/04/25650T0OS SAYV Overdraft 8,500.00 0.00 19,305,781.95 452 5601405
07/04/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 13,005.48 0.00 19,292,776.47 452 3608577
08/04/2565SDCA dinSuaan 3,810.26 0.00 19,296,586.73 452 3608577
08/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 19,291,586.73 452 5601402
08/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,200.00 0.00 19,287,386.73 452 5601405
08/04/25650T0OS SAV Overdraft 4,200.00 0.00 19,283,186.73 452 5601405
Page Dr. = 16 103,181.48 Cr.= 4 5,664.14
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08/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,207.00 0.00 19,273,979.73 452 5601405
08/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 8,770.00 0.00 19,265,209.73 1 90063
08/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,704.00 0.00 19,257,505.73 1 90063
11/04/2565SDCA rhnGumain 1,947.30 0.00 19,259,453.03 452 3608577
11/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 905.85 0.00 19,258,547.18 452 3608577
11/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 19,255,278.02 452 5601405
11/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,975.84 0.00 19,253,302.18 1 90063
12/04/2565SDCA shnGuaaan 13,977.48 0.00 19,267,279.66 452 3608577
12/04/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 591,420.57 0.00 18,675,859.09 452 3608577
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22/04/2565SDCA Fhniuaan 288.15 0.00 18,455,632.28 452 5601402
22/04/2565SDCA shnGuanin 6,500.00 0.00 18,462,132.28 452 5601402
22/04/2565SDCA FnSuaa 6,500.00 0.00 18,455,632.28 452 5601402 E
22/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 341.55 0.00 18,455,290.73 1 90063
Page Dr.= 13 858,359.30 Cr.= 8 30,463.30
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22/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 121,814.78 0.00 18,333,475.95 1 90063
22/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,278.50 0.00 18,331,197.45 1 90063
25/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 18,326,197.45 892 5700408
25/04/2565SDCA FhnGuaamn 301.83 0.00 18,326,499.28 452 5402425
26/04/2565SDCA rhnduaam 3,757.93 0.00 18,330,257.21 452 3608577
26/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 125,569.75 0.00 18,204,687.46 452 3608577
26/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 32,200.00 0.00 18,172,487.46 452 5402425
26/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,764.00 0.00 18,169,723.46 452 3608577
26/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 103,600.00 0.00 18,066,123.46 1 90063
27/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 837,102.81 0.00 17,229,020.65 452 5601402
27/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,100.00" 0.00 17,226,920.65 452 5601405
27/04/2565SDCA Fhaduann 270.90 0.00 17,227,191.55 452 5601405
28/04/2565SDCA shafuan 1,098.00 0.00 17,228,289.55 452 3608577
28/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 8,516.00 0.00 17,219,773.55 452 5601405
28/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 8,;16.00' 0.00 17,211,457.55 452 5601402
29/04/2565SDCA Fhnduanan 7,584.76 0.00 17,219,042.31 452 5402425
29/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,704.00 0.00 17,211,338.31 1 90063
C/F vanun Ty 17,211,338.314
Page Dr. = 12 1,256,965.84 Cr.= 5 13,013.42
Total Dr. = 41 2,218,506.62 Cr.= 17 49,140.86
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